2019-01-31

Faktureringuppgifter for bolag i Norge

Bolagsnamn

AF RV4

Brynseng Utvikling AS

Carl C Fon AS

E18 Knapstad

Haandverkerne AS

Interform AS

Lysaker Polaris Il AS

Lysaker PP11 AS

NCC DK A/S VAT Company (Norge)
NCC Industry AS

NCC Norge AS

NCC Property Development AS
Noveta AS

OKK Entreprendr AS
Sjeentreprengren AS

Valle Bygg A AS

Valle Bygg B AS

Valle Bygg D AS

Valle Prosjektutvikling AS

Valle Rampe AS

Org.nr

911274426
980330540
982015812
911274426
979440499
919685174
912419770
819848912
918443649
984884176
911274426
914597056
964069565
938491860
980649504
899055292
919895934
912476510
916069251
894852682

Momsreg.nr (VAT)

NO911274426MVA
NO980330540MVA
NO982015812MVA
NO911274426MVA
NO979440499MVA
NO919685174MVA
NO912419770MVA
NO819848912MVA
NO918443649MVA
NO984884176MVA
NO911274426MVA
NO914597056MVA
NO964069565MVA
NO938491860MVA
NO980649504MVA
NO899055292MVA
NO919895934MVA
NO912476510MVA
NO916069251MVA
NO894852682MVA

Ncc™

Fakturaadress

FE 650, 838 75 Froson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Froson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Fréson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Froson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Fréson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Froson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Fréson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Froson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Fréson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Froson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Fréson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Froson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Fréson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Froson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Froson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Froson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Froson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Froson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Froson, Sverige
FE 650, 838 75 Froson, Sverige






